
BERNINA Portfolio

FBFC1783.ART

Date: 
Stitches: 
Colors: 
H: 
W: 
Zoom: 

18 Dec, 2018
3703
6
3.81 in
2.86 in
0.72

Total Bobbin:  20.55ft

Colorway:
1. MD Burgandy 2317

Brand: BFC Poly
2. Desert Rose 2320

Brand: BFC Poly
3. Black Wine 2342

Brand: BFC Poly
4. Black 2170

Brand: BFC Poly
5. DK Gray 3415

Brand: BFC Poly
6. White 2168

Brand: BFC Poly

 S 

 S 

 E 

 E 


